MpipapoAia - 2023

1.0. MaTtpwv

23-Apr-23 - 23-Apr-23

Race Results

Class ORCA Race R1 Start 23/04/2023 11:00:00 Distance 26.40 NM ' Scoring PCS - All Purpose Updated 23/04/2023 18:35:06
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BIDOURIK
CALYPSO
PHOEVIE
DELSPYANA
SOKRATIS P.
CHER

ONAR
ORIZON
FILINTA
AZUL

CAPT. YIOTIS
IRIS

FRA-25528
GRE-007
GRE-49158
GRE-1258
GRE-1040
GRE-1159
GRE-49576
GRE-1714
GRE-3117
GRE-1834
GRE-1126
GRE-1318

JPK 9.60

FIRST 32

FIRST 325

DEHLER 36 CWS
GIB SEA 920
GIBSEA 105 (scoop)
FIRST 345
OCEANIS 311
FIRST 31.7

SUN ODYSSEY 32.1
OCEANIS 440 WK
SUNRISE 35

KOPMMNET ®IAIM
AINAPAATOZ TAKHZ
KANAPHZ XAPHZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MIMAPMIETAZ ANTQNHZ
APAMIZIQTHY AHMHTPHZ
ANTYTNAZ ITQPIoz
TPANQPHZ XPHZTOZ
AMOZTOAOIMNOYAOZ MANAINQTHZ
ANTQNOINOYAOZ ®ANHZ
KAPAMMEAAZ TIQTHZ
TZEAIKAZ AHMHTPIOZ

+0 15:01:38
+0 15:45:50
+0 15:50:50
+0 15:38:36
+0 16:16:50
+0 16:22:54
+0 16:19:35
+0 16:39:00
+0 16:32:12
+0 16:44:14
+0 16:20:25
DNC

04:01:38 04:00:38
04:45:50 04:15:51
04:50:50 = 04:26:07
04:38:36  04:30:23
05:16:50 = 04:48:08
05:22:54  04:50:04
05:19:35 ' 05:01:56
05:39:00 05:10:31
05:32:12  05:14:28
05:44:14 05:16:21
05:20:25 = 05:20:25

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11.00
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